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JONATHAN ANOMALY
 

BIOETHICS (PHIL165 01M MAYMESTER 2015)
No. of responses = 18

Overall indicatorsOverall indicators

Global Index -+ av.=4.52
dev.=0.62
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Course/Instructor Characteristics -+ av.=4.46
dev.=0.56

1 2 3 4 5

Overall Course Assessment -+ av.=4.68
dev.=0.54
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Teaching Award Recommendation -+ av.=4.22
dev.=0.88

1 2 3 4 5

Feedback to Students -+ av.=4.7
dev.=0.48

1 2 3 4 5
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Course/Instructor CharacteristicsCourse/Instructor Characteristics

The course challenged me to think deeply about the
subject matter.

Strongly AgreeStrongly Disagree n=18
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The instructor clearly communicated what was expected
of me in this class.

Strongly AgreeStrongly Disagree n=18
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I was able to get individual help when I needed it. Strongly AgreeStrongly Disagree
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The course material (e.g., coursepack, website, texts)
helped me better understand the subject matter.

Strongly AgreeStrongly Disagree n=18
av.=4.61
md=5
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The course assignments helped me better understand
the subject matter.
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n=17
av.=4.47
md=5
dev.=0.62
ab.=1

0%
0

1

0%
0

2

5.9%
1

3

41.2%
7

4

52.9%
9

5



JONATHAN ANOMALY, BIOETHICS

06/04/2015 Class Climate evaluation Page 2

The instructor evaluated my work fairly. Strongly AgreeStrongly Disagree n=18
av.=4.67
md=5
dev.=0.59
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The instructor showed concern about whether students
learned the material.
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The instructor expressed ideas clearly. Strongly AgreeStrongly Disagree n=18
av.=4.61
md=5
dev.=0.5
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The instructor showed enthusiasm for the subject
matter.

Strongly AgreeStrongly Disagree n=18
av.=4.89
md=5
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The instructor showed enthusiasm for teaching the
class.

Strongly AgreeStrongly Disagree n=18
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The instructor treated all students with respect. Strongly AgreeStrongly Disagree n=18
av.=4.61
md=5
dev.=0.61
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The instructional techniques engaged me with the
subject matter.

Strongly AgreeStrongly Disagree n=18
av.=4.5
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The instructor provided me with helpful feedback on my
performace.

Strongly AgreeStrongly Disagree n=18
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This course was very exciting to me intellectually. Strongly AgreeStrongly Disagree n=18
av.=4.72
md=5
dev.=0.57
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Rate the grading standards of this course compared with
others you have taken at UNC.

Most RigorousVery Easy n=18
av.=3.33
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dev.=0.69
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Rate the workload required in this course compared with
others you have taken at UNC.

Most RigorousVery Easy n=18
av.=3.11
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Overall Course AssessmentOverall Course Assessment

Overall, this course was excellent. Strongly AgreeStrongly Disagree n=18
av.=4.5
md=5
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Overall, this instructor was an effective teacher. Strongly AgreeStrongly Disagree n=18
av.=4.67
md=5
dev.=0.49
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Overall, I learned a great deal from this course. Strongly AgreeStrongly Disagree n=17
av.=4.71
md=5
dev.=0.47

0%
0

1

0%
0

2

0%
0

3

29.4%
5

4

70.6%
12

5

The instructor held class meetings consistent with the
official schedule published for this course.

Strongly AgreeStrongly Disagree n=18
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Please estimate the average number of hours per week that you spent outside of class on work related to this course.
n=180 0%

1-3 0%

4-6 27.8%

7-9 22.2%

10-12 33.3%

more than 12 16.7%

About how many times this semester have you met with the instructor outside of class?
n=170 52.9%

1-3 41.2%

4-6 5.9%

7-9 0%

10-12 0%

more than 12 0%

Comments on overall assessment of this course.

-well organized, intellectually stimulating, and an overall very interesting course

Amazing and nothing less.

I did not just rush through this course evaluation by clicking all of the most positive indicators. Dr. Anomaly deserves them all. This was an
awesome class.

Overall, this class was great. I enjoyed it very much and learned heaps of interesting things. 

Professor Anomaly's knowledge and expertise is clear in his lectures. However, the grading was a little strict. 

Really good course, liked Anomaly a lot. Looking forward to taking more classes with him through the PPE minor in the future.

This class was very informative, the topics that were selected apply to everyday life.

This was a great course!  I had never taken a small completely seminar-like course before, although I guess this is the standard of
Maymester courses, but this class was certainly conducive to provocative discussion.  I understood the material significantly and the way it
was taught was very interesting and not at all boring or lackluster.  The readings were all relevant to the success and learning outcomes of
the class, and they weren't too much to manage or handle.  I would definitely recommend this course to anyone who might ask what to
take for a PH credit class or any interesting class for that matter.

This was an amazing course that challenged me to think in ways that I do not normally do so. The instructor facilitated discussion
extremely effectively in a way that paced the class brilliantly.This was one of the best courses I ever had in my history of education as it
nurtured my critical thinking abilities and ways of approaching thought.

This was an effective Maymester course. By effective I mean that it taught some key ideas of bioethics in a short period of time with a
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workload that was doable. Instead of the usual "let me fit in as much info as possible" style of teaching, it was more of a "let me focus on
the key ideas" style. I learned a lot this way. Instead of focusing on study strategies to remember everything for the exam, I actually just
focused on the information and thought critically about it.

Very intellectually stimulating. I have learned a great deal about how philosophy is structured. I enjoyed the different topics we discussed,
all of which were controversial.
There were times when Dr. Anomaly talked too fast for me to write sufficient notes but thankfully I have a recorder to fall back on as
needed. This was my first philosophy class and maymester experience. I highly enjoyed my time.

Very interesting topics

Very thought-provoking

wqf
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Teaching Award RecommendationTeaching Award Recommendation

The instructor was one of the best I have had at
Carolina, fully deserving of a teaching award.
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Feedback to StudentsFeedback to Students

The instructor handled questions well. Strongly AgreeStrongly Disagree n=18
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The instructor used examples that had relevance for me. Strongly AgreeStrongly Disagree n=18
av.=4.78
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dev.=0.43
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The instructor used class time well. Strongly AgreeStrongly Disagree n=18
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dev.=0.49
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The instructor encouraged students to participate in this
class.
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This course was designed to keep me engaged in
learning.

Strongly AgreeStrongly Disagree n=18
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The workload was appropriate for what I gained from
this class.
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Other InformationOther Information

What grade do you think you will get in this course?
n=18H 0%

P 0%

L 0%

A- or A 50%

B or B+ 50%

C+ or B- 0%

C- or C 0%

F or D 0%

Pass 0%

Fail 0%



JONATHAN ANOMALY, BIOETHICS

06/04/2015 Class Climate evaluation Page 6

Is this a required course for you?
n=18Yes 72.2%

No 27.8%
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Profile
Subunit: College of Arts and Sciences
Name of the trainer: JONATHAN ANOMALY
Name of the course:
(Name of the survey)

BIOETHICS

Values used in the profile line: Mean

Course/Instructor CharacteristicsCourse/Instructor Characteristics

The course challenged me to think deeply about the
subject matter.

Strongly
Disagree

Strongly Agree
n=18 av.=4.83 md=5.00 dev.=0.38

The instructor clearly communicated what was
expected of me in this class.

Strongly
Disagree

Strongly Agree
n=18 av.=4.72 md=5.00 dev.=0.57

I was able to get individual help when I needed it. Strongly
Disagree

Strongly Agree
n=16 av.=4.56 md=5.00 dev.=0.51

The course material (e.g., coursepack, website,
texts) helped me better understand the subject
matter.

Strongly
Disagree

Strongly Agree
n=18 av.=4.61 md=5.00 dev.=0.50

The course assignments helped me better
understand the subject matter.

Strongly
Disagree

Strongly Agree
n=17 av.=4.47 md=5.00 dev.=0.62

The instructor evaluated my work fairly. Strongly
Disagree

Strongly Agree
n=18 av.=4.67 md=5.00 dev.=0.59

The instructor showed concern about whether
students learned the material.

Strongly
Disagree

Strongly Agree
n=18 av.=4.33 md=4.00 dev.=0.69

The instructor expressed ideas clearly. Strongly
Disagree

Strongly Agree
n=18 av.=4.61 md=5.00 dev.=0.50

The instructor showed enthusiasm for the subject
matter.

Strongly
Disagree

Strongly Agree
n=18 av.=4.89 md=5.00 dev.=0.32

The instructor showed enthusiasm for teaching the
class.

Strongly
Disagree

Strongly Agree
n=18 av.=4.89 md=5.00 dev.=0.32

The instructor treated all students with respect. Strongly
Disagree

Strongly Agree
n=18 av.=4.61 md=5.00 dev.=0.61

The instructional techniques engaged me with the
subject matter.

Strongly
Disagree

Strongly Agree
n=18 av.=4.50 md=5.00 dev.=0.62

The instructor provided me with helpful feedback on
my performace.

Strongly
Disagree

Strongly Agree
n=18 av.=4.56 md=5.00 dev.=0.62

This course was very exciting to me intellectually. Strongly
Disagree

Strongly Agree
n=18 av.=4.72 md=5.00 dev.=0.57

Rate the grading standards of this course compared
with others you have taken at UNC.

Very Easy Most Rigorous
n=18 av.=3.33 md=3.00 dev.=0.69

Rate the workload required in this course compared
with others you have taken at UNC.

Very Easy Most Rigorous
n=18 av.=3.11 md=3.00 dev.=0.83

Overall Course AssessmentOverall Course Assessment

Overall, this course was excellent. Strongly
Disagree

Strongly Agree
n=18 av.=4.50 md=5.00 dev.=0.71

Overall, this instructor was an effective teacher. Strongly
Disagree

Strongly Agree
n=18 av.=4.67 md=5.00 dev.=0.49

Overall, I learned a great deal from this course. Strongly
Disagree

Strongly Agree
n=17 av.=4.71 md=5.00 dev.=0.47

The instructor held class meetings consistent with
the official schedule published for this course.

Strongly
Disagree

Strongly Agree
n=18 av.=4.83 md=5.00 dev.=0.51
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Teaching Award RecommendationTeaching Award Recommendation

The instructor was one of the best I have had at
Carolina, fully deserving of a teaching award.

Strongly
Disagree

Strongly Agree
n=18 av.=4.22 md=4.50 dev.=0.88

Feedback to StudentsFeedback to Students

The instructor handled questions well. Strongly
Disagree

Strongly Agree
n=18 av.=4.67 md=5.00 dev.=0.49

The instructor used examples that had relevance for
me.

Strongly
Disagree

Strongly Agree
n=18 av.=4.78 md=5.00 dev.=0.43

The instructor used class time well. Strongly
Disagree

Strongly Agree
n=18 av.=4.67 md=5.00 dev.=0.49

The instructor encouraged students to participate in
this class.

Strongly
Disagree

Strongly Agree
n=18 av.=4.83 md=5.00 dev.=0.38

This course was designed to keep me engaged in
learning.

Strongly
Disagree

Strongly Agree
n=18 av.=4.61 md=5.00 dev.=0.61

The workload was appropriate for what I gained
from this class.

Strongly
Disagree

Strongly Agree
n=18 av.=4.67 md=5.00 dev.=0.49


